Specifications

Main Features

A BENRAXMEEH, WK, RERERRE, NRE, REWE, TATHREGMESELRBEEL,

A ZHPRAERNNEZGEE =SBV, EREBTE, THEIFR.
A EHREBB T ZHEAILLDPEX B RFE/KEMTIM, BES, WEMRE, EMKF.
A FIERYEERRATANIIERE,

A RUENERERBREREDRE, HES, Fok, BREAR,
A BEXWEAER, ERT/EFE,

A KFBIE, EERFEFE.

A REBMRFEKRESE, BREWR, TERSEKRIFEKRES, BREFRBEVREAEES S,

A The machine with fork-type structure, mechanical drive, Hydraulic articulated steering, flexible performance, safety
and reliability. Available for compaction on narrow sites and side channel operation.
A Adopt Domestic famous brand engine(National Stage-Ill Emission Standard), convenient for use and maintenance,

energy conservation and environmental protection.

and reliable.

[ S S

distributed spraying.

Main Performance Parameters

TIFEE Operating mass kg
BHM (aEe/fB% ) Staticlinearload N/cm
IREHHER Vibration frequency Hz
iR Centrifugal force KN
THEERE(LIE/2)%/3®) Travel speed km/h
Netgaeh Grade ability %
AR Turning speed mm
INERY (K55 ) Overall dimension mm
BiREEC Front drum width mm
4hER Wheelbase mm
Lo HR IR Diesel power kw
SEHtNELS Diesel model

TKEEE Water tank capacity L
HERAE Steering Angle "

B/ NEHPERR Minimum ground clearance mm

AR ARG RN, AR SHNEMBESIMERZAUSSYWHHE

Our products will be continuously improved with the progressing of the technique, so please indicate the difference between the listed

parameters in the sample sheet and structure features, and take material object as the standard.

LOVOL CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY GROUP CO., LTD.

Large capacity LLDPE water tank and canopy adopt advanced rolling molding process, high strength, strong
corrosion resistance and beautiful appearance.

Both front and rear wheels with Adjustable gap mud scraper equipment.
Optimized gear transmission system with high strength and large modulus, High efficiency, long working life, stable

Floating adjustable seat, make driving more comfortable ,Large hood opening, Convenient for maintenance.
Equipped with self-sprinkling sprinkler system, dust elimination and environmental protection.
High pressure water pump sprinkler system as option, Intermittent or direct spraying, random switching, more well-

3500
147/163
50
35
2.4/5.0/7.8
20
4500
2830 x 1420 x 2650
1090
2000
26.5
ZN390B
200
30
260

Address: No. 75, Huanghe East Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao City, Shandong Province, China.
lovolconstruction.en.alibaba.com Facebook: Cons Lovol

Website: en.lovol.com Alibaba:
E-mail: lovol_overseas@lovol.com

TEL: +86-532-86907190

As manufacturer, LOVOL has right to constantly upgrade and improve our products without informing to customers.
The pictures in literatures are for reference only, the detailed specifications are subject to real products.

"\

CONSTRUCTION

b

LR
VITHERRRREERLIIEAN,

:
Z,

T
TRLERERREREERENLRNN,

Engine Model
Rated Power
Operating mass

ZB390B
26.5KW
3500KG

FD8O3F

Double drum vibratory roller



