Specifications

主要特点 Main Features

- ▲ 整机采用叉脚结构, 机械驱动、液压铰接转向, 机动灵活, 安全可靠, 可用于狭窄场地压实作业及边道作业。
- ▲ 发动机采用国内知名品牌国三柴油机,使用维修方便,节能环保。
- ▲ 先进滚塑成型工艺制做的LLDPE大容量洒水箱和顶棚,强度高,耐腐性强,美观大方。
- ▲ 前后轮均配置间隙可调的刮泥装置。
- ▲ 优化的高强度大模数齿轮传动系统,效率高、寿命长、稳定可靠。
- ▲ 悬浮式可调座椅, 让驾驶变得更舒适。
- ▲ 大开启机罩, 维修保养更方便。
- ▲ 标配自淋式洒水系统,除尘环保,可选配高压水泵式洒水系统,间歇直洒随意切换喷洒更均匀。
- ▲ The machine with fork-type structure, mechanical drive, Hydraulic articulated steering, flexible performance, safety and reliability. Available for compaction on narrow sites and side channel operation.
- ▲ Adopt Domestic famous brand engine(National Stage-Ⅲ Emission Standard), convenient for use and maintenance, energy conservation and environmental protection.
- ▲ Large capacity LLDPE water tank and canopy adopt advanced rolling molding process, high strength, strong corrosion resistance and beautiful appearance.
- ▲ Both front and rear wheels with Adjustable gap mud scraper equipment.
- ▲ Optimized gear transmission system with high strength and large modulus, High efficiency, long working life, stable
- ▲ Floating adjustable seat, make driving more comfortable ,Large hood opening, Convenient for maintenance.
- ▲ Equipped with self-sprinkling sprinkler system, dust elimination and environmental protection.
- ▲ High pressure water pump sprinkler system as option, Intermittent or direct spraying, random switching, more welldistributed spraying.

Main Performance Parameters

型号			FD803F
工作质量	Operating mass	kg	3500
静线载荷(前轮/后轮)	Static linear load	N/cm	147/163
振动频率	Vibration frequency	Hz	50
激振力	Centrifugal force	KN	35
行走速度(1速/2速/3速)	Travel speed	km/h	2.4/5.0/7.8
爬坡能力	Grade ability	%	20
转弯半径	Turning speed	mm	4500
外形尺寸 (长宽高)	Overall dimension	mm	2830 × 1420 × 2650
前振动轮宽度	Front drum width	mm	1090
轴距	Wheelbase	mm	2000
柴油机功率	Diesel power	kw	26.5
柴油机型号	Diesel model		ZN390B
洒水箱容量	Water tank capacity	L	200
转向角度	Steering Angle	0	30
最小离地间隙	Minimum ground clearance	mm	260

本厂产品随技术进步将不断改进,样本所列参数和结构特性与实物差异之处以实物为准

Our products will be continuously improved with the progressing of the technique, so please indicate the difference between the listed parameters in the sample sheet and structure features, and take material object as the standard.

LOVOL CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY GROUP CO., LTD.

Address: No. 75, Huanghe East Road, Huangdao District, Qingdao City, Shandong Province, China.

Alibaba: lovolconstruction.en.alibaba.com Facebook: Cons Lovol Website: en.lovol.com

TEL: +86-532-86907190 E-mail: lovol overseas@lovol.com

As manufacturer, LOVOL has right to constantly upgrade and improve our products without informing to customers. The pictures in literatures are for reference only, the detailed specifications are subject to real products.





ZB390B Engine Model 26.5KW Rated Power 3500KG Operating mass

FD803F

Double drum vibratory roller